

106 Isabella Street, Pakenham, Ontario

Tel: 613-624-5320 Fax: 613-624-5992

Fee Schedule

July 1, 2024

Fees listed per day

		Full Time	CWELCC Portion	Parent Portion	Part Time	CWELCC Portion	Parent Portion	Casual
Infant (0 - 18 months)		\$56.84	\$29.98	\$26.86	\$57.85	\$30.51	\$27.34	n/a
Toddler (19 - 30 months)		\$50.75	\$26.77	\$23.98	\$51.76	\$27.30	\$24.46	n/a
Preschool (30 months - Kindergarten)		\$42.38	\$22.35	\$20.03	\$44.41	\$23.42	\$20.99	n/a
Kindergarten (Before and After School Care)	 Kindergarten rates apply only to children who have started school. 	\$24.61	\$12.61	\$12.00	\$25.63	\$13.52	\$12.11	\$31.21
Kindergarten (Before or After School Care)		\$17.76	\$5.76	\$12.00	\$18.77	\$6.77	\$12.00	\$23.35
Kindergarten (Full Day Care)		\$38.06	\$20.07	\$17.99	\$39.08	\$20.61	\$18.47	\$46.69
School Age (Before and After School Care)	 School Age rates apply only to children who have started grade one. 	\$25.00	n/a		\$26.00	n/a		\$30.50
School Age (Before or After School Care)		\$17.00	n/a		\$18.00	n/a		\$19.50
School Age (Full Day Care)		\$40.00	n/a		\$41.00	n/a		\$45.50
Early Fee					\$5.00 per day			

\$3.00 per day (6:30am - 7am)

^{*}CWELCC fee reductions apply to any child under 6 years old; and up until June 30, any child who turns 6 years old between January 1 and June 30 in that calendar year.